Scottish Charity Regulator

Charities removed from our register 1to 30 September 2024

Charity Number Charity name

SCO01903
SCO01906

SCO03149

SC004066
SCO05335
SCO005574
SCO07976
SCO08100

SCO08168

SC009020

SC009028
SCO09161

SCO11505
SCO1N596

SCO11913
SC012927
SCO012941
SCO13353
SC013892

SCO14191
SCO14467

Portobello Community Centre
Association

Dr William Henderson Mortification
Ruchazie Parish Church of Scotland,
Glasgow

St John's Church, Church of Scotland,
Carluke

Balfron Church of Scotland

St Mary's & Old Parish Church of
Scotland, Hawick

Falkirk Festival Chorus

Ist Stevenston Boys Brigade Company
Stonehouse Agricultural Society

Torry St Fitticks Parish Church of
Scotland, Aberdeen

Lodge St John Kilwinning No 28
Benevolent Fund

Uddingston Pre School Playgroup

Mossbank Community Youth Centre
Phoenix (Scotland) Trust

Lairg Friendship Club

Buchanan Parish Church of Scotland
Strathdon Playgroup & Mother & Toddler
Scallywags Nursery

Trinity Parish Church, Hawick (Church of

Scotland)

Lochcarron Parent & Toddler Group
Knockbain Parish Church Of Scotland

Legal form

Unincorporated
Association
Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC001903
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC001906
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC003149
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC004066
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC005335
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC005574
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC007976
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC008100
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC008168
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC009020
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC009028
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC009161
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC011505
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC011596
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC011913
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC012927
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC012941
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC013353
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC013892
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC014191
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC014467

SCO16141

SC016844

SCO17408

SCO17916

SC020080

SC020849
SC021283
SC0O21857
SC022510
SC022685
SC023861
SC024245
SC024318
SC027184
SC027428
SC029464
SC029909

SC029989
SC030277

SC030624
SC030988
SCO031085
SC032767

SC033097
SCO033146

Jewish Arts 1990

Denny High School Prize Fund

Yoker Parish Church of Scotland,
Glasgow

Avondale Civic Society

Amuse Me Playgroup

1st Dalgety Bay Boys Brigade Company
St John's Church For Deaf People in the
North of Scotland, Church of Scotland
Dingwall Community Centre

Angus Black & White Minstrels
Longstone After School Club

King Edward Parent and Toddler Group
Hermitage Primary School Fund

North Star Academy Of Performing Arts
(NSAPA)

Fife Mining Heritage Preservation Society

Ist Elderslie Guides Company
Uddingston Community Centre
Management Association

East Whitburn And Redmill Childrens
Gala Committee

Advocacy Shetland

River Naver Foundation

Home-Start Edinburgh West and South
West

3rd Balerno Brownies

1st Killearn Brownie Pack

Ruiru Development Fund

Greeness Community Hall
Highland Disability Sport

Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association

Other
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Trust

Company
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC016141
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC016844
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC017408
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC017916
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC020080
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC020849
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC021283
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC021857
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC022510
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC022685
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC023861
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC024245
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC024318
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC027184
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC027428
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC029464
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC029909
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC029989
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC030277
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC030624
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC030988
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC031085
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC032767
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC033097
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC033146

SC033188
SC033201
SC033463
SC034167
SC034240
SC034378
SC034430

SC034516

SC034609

SC034872
SC034904
SCO35106
SCO35196

SC035282
SCO37178

SCO37185
SC037237
SC037670
SC037879
SC038359
SCO39151

SC039395
SC039525

SC039762

SC040402

SCO4n71

Yarrows Heritage Trust
European Calcified Tissue Society-
(subject to insolvency proceedings)

2nd Linlithgow Company Girls Brigade

Dolphin Club (For Swimmers With
Disabilities & Special Needs)

Linwood Independent Fundraising Team

Chapelton Farm Rda Group

Ist Bo'ness Brownie Unit

MedicAid Africa

2nd Bathgate Girls Brigade
Dunfermline Muslim Womens Group
Pulteneytown Toddlers

2nd Dunbar Brownies

Ist Gargunnock Guides

Girlguiding Fife - Kirkcaldy 2 District
Food4Africa UK (SCIO)

3rd Whitburn Rainbow Unit
East Sutherland Swimming Club
Independent Resource Centre
Try Rugby In Musselburgh

Age Concern Dumbarton

4th Gourock Brownie Unit

5th Campbeltown Guide Unit
The James Gibb Stuart Trust

Biggar Writers Group

Friends of Cuthill Park
Bosies Breast Cancer Charity

Association
Trust

Company
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
SCIO
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Company
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC033188
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC033201
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC033463
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC034167
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC034240
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC034378
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC034430
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC034516
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC034609
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC034872
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC034904
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC035106
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC035196
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC035282
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC037178
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC037185
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC037237
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC037670
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC037879
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC038359
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC039151
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC039395
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC039525
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC039762
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC040402
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC041171

SC042125
SC042126
SC042476
SC043603
SC043980

SC044225
SC044405

SC044511

SC044546

SC045050

SC045469

SC045549
SC045707

SC045710
SC046545

SC046641
SC046700
SC046730

SC047180
SC047336

SC047410

SC047558
SC047642

SC047848
SC047851

SC047903

SC047969

So Precious
Comunn Chroig
The John Thomson Memorial Committee

Tillydrone Vision
Viva Africa Cultural Development
Foundation

STRIDE

Pounds for Poundies

Innerleithen & Walkerburn Community
First Responders

The New Ark Support and Activity
Centre

React Basketball

Fife Children's Clothing Bank

Brediland Parents, Teachers and Friends
Association

Highland Velodrome Trust

Malcolm's Cancer Fund
Dunning Stepping Stones SCIO

Al Noor Foundation Trust

Hunter's Quay Community Association
Picinisco, Val di Comino Millennium
Foundation

Port Glasgow Juniors Community Sports
Club

The Struan Trust

Craft Art Music Education

Bark Out Loud Dog Foundation
Big IMPACT

Al-Basit Welfare Trust

Afghan Orphans and Widows Charity
Bringing Europeans Together Association
Scotland

Midsafe

Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
SCIO
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
SCIO
Unincorporated
Association
SCIO
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association

SCIO
Unincorporated
Association
SCIO
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
SCIO
Unincorporated
Association
Trust
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC042125
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC042126
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC042476
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC043603
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC043980
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC044225
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC044405
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC044511
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC044546
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC045050
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC045469
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC045549
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC045707
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC045710
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC046545
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC046641
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC046700
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC046730
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC047180
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC047336
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC047410
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC047558
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC047642
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC047848
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC047851
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC047903
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC047969

SC048026

SC048108
SC048175

SC048322
SC048376

SC048585

SC049305

SCO50853
SCO51880
SC052467

Optomed Limited

Cheersport Scotland

Prevent UK and Overseas

Friends of Falkirk War Memorial SCIO
The Hidradenitis Suppurativa Trust

Clever-hands Junior Science Group

Thammachat

Stanley Group Foundation SCIO

The Next Step 4 U

The World Suicide Prevention Project

Company
Unincorporated
Association
Trust

SCIO

Other
Unincorporated
Association
Unincorporated
Association
SCIO

SCIO

Company


https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC048026
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC048108
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC048175
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC048322
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC048376
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC048585
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC049305
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC050853
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC051880
https://www.oscr.org.uk/about-charities/search-the-register/charity-details?number=SC052467










