

Charities removed from our register 1 to 30 September 2024

Charity Number	Charity name	Legal form
SC001903	Portobello Community Centre Association	Unincorporated Association
SC001906	Dr William Henderson Mortification	Trust
SC003149	Ruchazie Parish Church of Scotland, Glasgow	Unincorporated Association
SC004066	St John's Church, Church of Scotland, Carlisle	Unincorporated Association
SC005335	Balfron Church of Scotland	Unincorporated Association
SC005574	St Mary's & Old Parish Church of Scotland, Hawick	Unincorporated Association
SC007976	Falkirk Festival Chorus	Unincorporated Association
SC008100	1st Stevenston Boys Brigade Company	Unincorporated Association
SC008168	Stonehouse Agricultural Society	Unincorporated Association
SC009020	Torry St Fitticks Parish Church of Scotland, Aberdeen	Unincorporated Association
SC009028	Lodge St John Kilwinning No 28	Unincorporated Association
SC009161	Benevolent Fund	Unincorporated Association
SC011505	Uddingston Pre School Playgroup	Unincorporated Association
SC011596	Mossbank Community Youth Centre	Unincorporated Association
SC011913	Phoenix (Scotland) Trust	Trust
SC012927	Lairg Friendship Club	Unincorporated Association
SC012941	Buchanan Parish Church of Scotland	Unincorporated Association
SC013353	Strathdon Playgroup & Mother & Toddler	Unincorporated Association
SC013892	Scallywags Nursery	Unincorporated Association
SC014191	Trinity Parish Church, Hawick (Church of Scotland)	Unincorporated Association
SC014467	Lochcarron Parent & Toddler Group	Unincorporated Association
	Knockbain Parish Church Of Scotland	Unincorporated Association

<u>SC016141</u>	Jewish Arts 1990	Association
<u>SC016844</u>	Denny High School Prize Fund	Unincorporated
<u>SC017408</u>	Yoker Parish Church of Scotland, Glasgow	Association
<u>SC017916</u>	Avondale Civic Society	Unincorporated
<u>SC020080</u>	Amuse Me Playgroup	Association
<u>SC020849</u>	1st Dalgety Bay Boys Brigade Company	Unincorporated
<u>SC021283</u>	St John's Church For Deaf People in the North of Scotland, Church of Scotland	Association
<u>SC021857</u>	Dingwall Community Centre	Unincorporated
<u>SC022510</u>	Angus Black & White Minstrels	Association
<u>SC022685</u>	Longstone After School Club	Unincorporated
<u>SC023861</u>	King Edward Parent and Toddler Group	Association
<u>SC024245</u>	Hermitage Primary School Fund	Unincorporated
<u>SC024318</u>	North Star Academy Of Performing Arts (NSAPA)	Association
<u>SC027184</u>	Fife Mining Heritage Preservation Society	Unincorporated
<u>SC027428</u>	1st Elderslie Guides Company	Association
<u>SC029464</u>	Uddingston Community Centre	Unincorporated
<u>SC029909</u>	Management Association	Other
<u>SC029989</u>	East Whitburn And Redmill Childrens Gala Committee	Unincorporated
<u>SC030277</u>	Advocacy Shetland	Association
<u>SC030624</u>	River Naver Foundation	Unincorporated
<u>SC030988</u>	Home-Start Edinburgh West and South West	Trust
<u>SC031085</u>	3rd Balerno Brownies	Company
<u>SC032767</u>	1st Killearn Brownie Pack	Unincorporated
<u>SC033097</u>	Ruiru Development Fund	Association
<u>SC033146</u>	Greeness Community Hall	Unincorporated
	Highland Disability Sport	Association

<u>SC033188</u>	Yarrows Heritage Trust	Association Trust
<u>SC033201</u>	European Calcified Tissue Society- (subject to insolvency proceedings)	Company Unincorporated
<u>SC033463</u>	2nd Linlithgow Company Girls Brigade Dolphin Club (For Swimmers With Disabilities & Special Needs)	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC034167</u>		Association Unincorporated
<u>SC034240</u>	Linwood Independent Fundraising Team	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC034378</u>	Chapelton Farm Rda Group	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC034430</u>	1st Bo'ness Brownie Unit	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC034516</u>	MedicAid Africa	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC034609</u>	2nd Bathgate Girls Brigade	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC034872</u>	Dunfermline Muslim Womens Group	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC034904</u>	Pulteneytown Toddlers	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC035106</u>	2nd Dunbar Brownies	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC035196</u>	1st Gargunnock Guides	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC035282</u> <u>SC037178</u>	Girlguiding Fife – Kirkcaldy 2 District Food4Africa UK (SCIO)	Association SCIO Unincorporated
<u>SC037185</u>	3rd Whitburn Rainbow Unit	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC037237</u>	East Sutherland Swimming Club	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC037670</u>	Independent Resource Centre	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC037879</u>	Try Rugby In Musselburgh	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC038359</u>	Age Concern Dumbarton	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC039151</u>	4th Gourock Brownie Unit	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC039395</u> <u>SC039525</u>	5th Campbeltown Guide Unit The James Gibb Stuart Trust	Association Company Unincorporated
<u>SC039762</u>	Biggar Writers Group	Association Unincorporated
<u>SC040402</u> <u>SC041171</u>	Friends of Cuthill Park Bosies Breast Cancer Charity	Association Unincorporated

		Association
<u>SC042125</u>	So Precious	Unincorporated
<u>SC042126</u>	Comunn Chroig	Association
<u>SC042476</u>	The John Thomson Memorial Committee	Unincorporated
<u>SC043603</u>	Tillydrone Vision	Association
	Viva Africa Cultural Development	Unincorporated
<u>SC043980</u>	Foundation	Association
<u>SC044225</u>	STRIDE	Unincorporated
<u>SC044405</u>	Pounds for Poundies	Association
	Innerleithen & Walkerburn Community	Unincorporated
<u>SC044511</u>	First Responders	Association
	The New Ark Support and Activity	Unincorporated
<u>SC044546</u>	Centre	Association
<u>SC045050</u>	React Basketball	Unincorporated
<u>SC045469</u>	Fife Children's Clothing Bank	Association
	Brediland Parents, Teachers and Friends	Unincorporated
<u>SC045549</u>	Association	Association
<u>SC045707</u>	Highland Velodrome Trust	SCIO
<u>SC045710</u>	Malcolm's Cancer Fund	Unincorporated
<u>SC046545</u>	Dunning Stepping Stones SCIO	Association
<u>SC046641</u>	Al Noor Foundation Trust	Unincorporated
<u>SC046700</u>	Hunter's Quay Community Association	Association
	Picinisco, Val di Comino Millennium	
<u>SC046730</u>	Foundation	SCIO
	Port Glasgow Juniors Community Sports	Unincorporated
<u>SC047180</u>	Club	Association
<u>SC047336</u>	The Struan Trust	SCIO
<u>SC047410</u>	Craft Art Music Education	Unincorporated
<u>SC047558</u>	Bark Out Loud Dog Foundation	Association
<u>SC047642</u>	Big IMPACT	SCIO
<u>SC047848</u>	Al-Basit Welfare Trust	Unincorporated
<u>SC047851</u>	Afghan Orphans and Widows Charity	Association
	Bringing Europeans Together Association	Trust
<u>SC047903</u>	Scotland	Unincorporated
<u>SC047969</u>	Midsafe	Association

<u>SC048026</u>	Optomed Limited	Company
<u>SC048108</u>	Cheersport Scotland	Unincorporated
<u>SC048175</u>	Prevent UK and Overseas	Association
<u>SC048322</u>	Friends of Falkirk War Memorial SCIO	Trust
<u>SC048376</u>	The Hidradenitis Suppurativa Trust	SCIO
<u>SC048585</u>	Clever-hands Junior Science Group	Other
<u>SC049305</u>	Thammachat	Unincorporated
<u>SC050853</u>	Stanley Group Foundation SCIO	Association
<u>SC051880</u>	The Next Step 4 U	SCIO
<u>SC052467</u>	The World Suicide Prevention Project	SCIO
		Company

